

NDPS Case No.65 of 2022
JO CODE No.WB00575
CNR No.WBUD01-002261-2022

Order No.17
13.03.2023

Today is fixed for production and IO's report.
Accused Sajjad Alm is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C.
Ld. PP in charge is present.
No bail petition is filed on behalf of above named accused.
None moves for the accused Sajjad Alam.
To **27.03.2023** for production and IO's report.

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur