

NDPS Case No.65 of 2022.
JO CODE No.WB00575
CNR No.WBUD01-002261-2022

Order No.24
27.07.2023

Accused Sajjad Alam in J/C is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C.
Today is fixed for production and supply of copy.
Ld. Lawyer for accused is present.
Ld. PP in charge is also present.
Copy is ready and supplied to the accused person in terms of Sec.207 of Cr.P.C.
To **25.09.2023** for production and consideration of charge.

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Spl.Judge(NDPS),
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur