

NDPS 65 of 2022
CNR WBUD01-002261-2022
J.O. Code WB01460

Order No. 28

Dt. 12.12.2023

Today is fixed for further hearing id. necessary order.

Ld. PP is present by filing hazira.

None appears for hearing.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **24.01.2024** further hearing id necessary order.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur