

**NDPS Case No.65 of 2022
CNR WBUD01-002261-2022
JO Code No.WB01460.**

**Order No.39
03.08.2024**

Today is fixed for production and evidence.
Accused Md. Sajjad Alam is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C.
Ld. Lawyer for custodial accused is present.
Ld. PP in charge is also present.
No witness is present.
The case is adjourned today.
Heard.
After hearing both sides,
To-date (**05.08.2024**) for production and evidence.

Judge
Raiganj, U/D.

Judge(NDPS),
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur