

NDPS Case No.65 of 2022
JO CODE No.WB01460
CNR No.WBUD01-002261-2022

Order No.48
10.02.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.
Accused Md. Sajjad Alam is produced from J.C through VC and remanded to J.C.
Ld. Advocate on behalf of the accused is present.
Ld. PP in charge is present.
No witness is present.
Accordingly, the day is adjourned.
Heard.
To date (**11.02.2025**) for production and evidence.
D/C by me

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur