

NDPS 65 of 2022
CNR WBUD01-002261-2022
JO Code No.WB00993

Order No.57
18.11.2025

Regular P.O has been transferred.

Today is fixed for production and evidence of CSW No. 8.

Accused Md. Sajjad Alam is produced from J/C through VC and remanded to JC.

Ld. Advocate for the accused is present.

Ld. P.P in charge is present.

No witness is present.

The case is accordingly adjourned today.

To date (19.11.2025) for evidence of CSW No. 10.

Prosecution to take steps.

D/C by me

Spl. Judge , I/C.
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur.

Spl. Judge , I/C.
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur.